> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
available in:
Firebolt® LED Beacon
> Features
•	 (14) selectable flash patterns
•	 Built-in permanent/ ½" pipe
mount base
•	 Magnet mount models with

www.fedsig.com ©2014 Federal Signal Corporation.     M7203 l 214
Firebolt and Power Select are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Specify Model
220250-02	 Permanent/pipe mount, 12-24 VDC,
Amber; -03(Blue); -04(Red); -05(Clear)
220260-02	 Magnet mount with cigarette-plug,
12-24 VDC, Amber; -03(Blue); -04(Red);
-05(Clear)
Acessories and Kits
210539	 	 “L” mounting bracket
210728		  Kit, magnetic mount with cigarette plug
210850	 	 Adapter, pipe mount, ¾"
210881		  Adapter, pipe mount, ½"
210862		  Kit, mounting self-adhesive
211676		  Dome guard assembly, Chrome
Patterns and Flash Rates
Pattern Name Rate (FPM)
1 4 single 2 quad 120-60
2 7X flash 65
3 Chopped double 60
4 Single flash 60
5 Single flash 80
6 Single flash 120
7 Test —
8 Double flash 80
9 Double flash 120
10 Triple flash 60
11 Triple flash 120
12 Pulsing double flash 80
13 Quad flash 60
14 Pulsing quad flash 60
15 5X flash 75
Specifications
Voltage 12-24 VDC
Amp Draw < 0.5A @ 12 VDC
<0.25A @ 24 VDC
Number of LEDs 2
Approval SAE Class 2
Physical Specifications
Height 3.6 in (9.2 cm)
Width 5.1 in (12.9 cm)
Ship Weight
Permanent/Pipe Mount 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg)
1/2 inch NPT
0.25" (0.635 cm)
0.2" (0.508 cm)
3 Locations
4.6" (11.7 cm)
5.1" (12.9 cm)